Winterlaufserie NUrnberg 2015/16

Serienwertung - 14.11.2015 - Nurnberg mne. e
JHTIES 55 VHJ‘E
S5 -FE
1 1 465 Inge Behringer LSG Edelsfeld 1973 w40 00:38:51 01:01:44 01:22:06 03:02:41
2 i 485 Lena Gottwald TSV Zirndorf 1996 WU30 00:39:58 01:03:18 01:22:59 03:06:15
3 2 90 Susanne Hoffmeister SV Bayreuth 1989 WU30 00:41:07 01:02:52 01:27:13 03:11:12
4 1 43 Rena Eberlein Post SV Niirnberg 1965 W50 00:41:17 01:08:53 01:28:47 03:18:57
5 2 17 Silke Bittel LAC Qulle Furth 1975 W40 00:41:59 01:13:13 01:32:47 03:27:59
6 3 129 Stefanie Lenk 1990 WU30 00:45:33 01:11:22 01:36:36 03:33:31
7 4 208 Cathrina Schmalfu Team Klinikum Nurnberg 1989 WuU30 00:45:46 01:13:48 01:36:24 03:35:58
8 1 35 Birgit Diez 1968 w45 00:44:35 01:14:31 01:38:48 03:37:54
9 3 238 Nicole Van der Werh RUNTERRA 1974 w40 00:44:36 01:15:34 01:41:32 03:41:42
10 5 6 Clara-Maria Bader Post SV Nirnberg 1995 WU30 00:50:50 01:14:00 01:39:23 03:44:13
11 6 7 Henrike Heiser 1993 WU30 00:48:49 01:19:35 01:41:07 03:49:31
12 2 38 Christa Ditterich PowerBars Rednitzhembach 1964 W50 00:49:11 01:18:57 01:43:39 03:51:47
13 7 150 Mona Merz SV Bayreuth 1987 WU30 00:52:31 01:21:29 01:49:06 04:03:06
14 4 199 Jessica Rupprecht Team Klinikum Nirnberg 1976 w40 00:50:37 01:23:47 01:51:32 04:05:56
15 1 255 Gabriele Zips 1980 w35 00:51:30 01:24:19 01:52:50 04:08:39
16 1 111 Hildegard Kaufmann-Bader 1958 W55 00:50:50 01:25:24 01:53:40 04:09:54
17 1 104 Elisabeth Kab 1982 W30 00:51:09 01:24:42 01:57:49 04:13:40
il i 86 Tim Hermann 1974 M40 00:34:18 00:55:03 01:14:45 02:44:06
2 1 89 Torben Hoffmeister SV Bayreuth Triathlon 1988 MU30 00:35:03 00:55:25 01:15:49 02:46:17
3] 1 152 Jan Mollers TV48 Erlangen 1986 M30 00:35:17 00:58:22 01:17:43 02:51:22
4 2 188 Roland Rigotti TSV 1862 Neuburg a.D. 1976 M40 00:35:45 01:01:57 01:14:05 02:51:47
5] 2 121 Michael Kratzer SLDRNG 1985 M30 00:36:23 01:00:28 01:18:06 02:54:57
6 3 237 Christian Url DAV Deggendorf 1983 M30 00:36:58 00:59:45 01:20:12 02:56:55
7 1 140 Roman Mally 1971 M45 00:39:04 01:01:12 01:20:48 03:01:04
8 4 231 Peter Stengel 1983 M30 00:37:57 01:01:16 01:22:51 03:02:04
9 1 569 Jan Runau La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 1966 M50 00:39:09 01:02:47 01:22:05 03:04:01
10 2 19 Peter Bland| Team Goku 1987 MU30 00:39:00 01:02:18 01:22:57 03:04:15
11 3 184 Michael Riechel La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 1972 M40 00:38:24 01:05:24 01:23:10 03:06:58
12 1 74 Jens Hanel 1979 M35 00:37:13 01:07:11 01:24:52 03:09:16
13 2 254 Frank Zimmermann La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 1969 M45 00:39:19 01:07:43 01:28:16 03:15:18
14 3 116 Manfred Knobloch TSV Gerorgensgmiind 1968 M45 00:40:44 01:06:35 01:28:43 03:16:02
15 4 213 Michael Schmidt Ol-Hasen-Verein 1974 M40 00:39:39 01:05:48 01:31:28 03:16:55
16 4 117 Lutz Kénig 1970 M45 00:40:59 01:08:43 01:28:28 03:18:10
17 3 252 Steffen Witt Nurnberger 1989 MU30 00:41:55 01:05:43 01:32:20 03:19:58
18 5 277 Sascha Dowidat Noris Road Runners 1976 M40 00:43:00 01:06:51 01:31:18 03:21:09
19 3 459 Harald Goldfu3 1971 M45 00:43:07 01:10:24 01:30:11 03:23:42
20 6 256 Stephan Zorner 1975 M40 00:45:03 01:09:11 01:34:07 03:28:21
21 1 7 Heinz-Werner Bader Post-SV Niirnberg 1959 M55 00:43:06 01:11:19 01:34:31 03:28:56
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Winterlaufserie NUrnberg 2015/16

Serienwertung - 14.11.2015 - Nurnberg

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

450
137
146
81
100
278
29
219
230
251
36
80
161
67
165
155
49
110
68
141
279

Dirk Junius

Volker Maag
Reinhard Mausbacher
Mathias Helms
Sebastian Janeck
Leon jager

Alexander Biibel
Walter Schrédel
Christian Stadler
Karsten Wiesner
Johanes Diez

Udo Hellmanns

Yin Pang

Alexander Gotz
Karl-Hermann Petersen
Thomas Miinnich
Andreas Fielitz
Michael Kattoll
Andreas Gotz

Rolf Malter

Sebastian Waldmann

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Skiclub RoRtal
Team Erdinger Alkohlfrei

Laufen gegen Leiden e.V/

Noris Road Runners
Team Klinikum Nurnberg
Post SV Niirnberg

TSV Greding

FF Haimendorf

RUNTERRA

Team Klinikum Nurnberg

Untrainierbar e.V

Noris Road Runners

1973
1968
1963
1977
1982
1996
1958
1963
1975
1975
1965
1977
1987
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1956
1965
1966
1980
1974
1965
1987

M40
M45
M50
M35
M30
MU30
M55
M50
M40
M40
M50
M35
MU30
M40
M60
M50
M50
M35
M40
M50
MU30
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00:43:29
00:42:47
00:45:00
00:45:28
00:43:03
00:46:46
00:47:44
00:47:38
00:46:36
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00:49:32
00:49:48
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00:48:22
00:49:31
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00:48:11
00:51:28
00:48:23
00:55:01

00:54:11
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01:13:11
01:16:58
01:16:14
01:16:24
01:19:53
01:27:46
01:24:17
01:22:06
01:22:00
01:24:35
01:25:13
01:28:14
01:28:58
01:26:31
01:24:40
01:30:19

01:41:54

oimesssy

01:34:52
01:37:31
01:38:18
01:36:26
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01:45:28
01:45:57
01:46:11
01:52:45
01:45:47
01:50:12
01:52:51
01:56:04
01:55:00
01:54:25
01:51:48
01:53:58
01:55:56
02:03:43
02:02:47

02:03:44

me.de

03:29:23
03:30:40
03:35:45
03:35:57
03:36:39
03:49:12
03:49:55
03:50:13
03:59:14
04:03:44
04:04:01
04:04:45
04:06:10
04:07:57
04:09:09
04:10:45
04:11:07
04:13:55
04:16:46
04:28:07

04:39:49
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