

Winterlaufserie Nürnberg 2015/16

Serienwertung - 14.11.2015 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Lauf1	Lauf2	Lauf3	Zeit
1	1	465	Inge Behringer	LSG Edelsfeld		1973	W40	00:38:51	01:01:44	01:22:06	03:02:41
2	1	485	Lena Gottwald	TSV Zimdorf		1996	WU30	00:39:58	01:03:18	01:22:59	03:06:15
3	2	90	Susanne Hoffmeister	SV Bayreuth		1989	WU30	00:41:07	01:02:52	01:27:13	03:11:12
4	1	43	Rena Eberlein	Post SV Nürnberg		1965	W50	00:41:17	01:08:53	01:28:47	03:18:57
5	2	17	Silke Bittel	LAC Qulle Fürth		1975	W40	00:41:59	01:13:13	01:32:47	03:27:59
6	3	129	Stefanie Lenk			1990	WU30	00:45:33	01:11:22	01:36:36	03:33:31
7	4	208	Cathrina Schmalfuß	Team Klinikum Nürnberg		1989	WU30	00:45:46	01:13:48	01:36:24	03:35:58
8	1	35	Birgit Diez			1968	W45	00:44:35	01:14:31	01:38:48	03:37:54
9	3	238	Nicole Van der Werh	RUNTERRA		1974	W40	00:44:36	01:15:34	01:41:32	03:41:42
10	5	6	Clara-Maria Bader	Post SV Nürnberg		1995	WU30	00:50:50	01:14:00	01:39:23	03:44:13
11	6	77	Henrike Heiser			1993	WU30	00:48:49	01:19:35	01:41:07	03:49:31
12	2	38	Christa Ditterich	PowerBärs Rednitzhembach		1964	W50	00:49:11	01:18:57	01:43:39	03:51:47
13	7	150	Mona Merz	SV Bayreuth		1987	WU30	00:52:31	01:21:29	01:49:06	04:03:06
14	4	199	Jessica Rupprecht	Team Klinikum Nürnberg		1976	W40	00:50:37	01:23:47	01:51:32	04:05:56
15	1	255	Gabriele Zips			1980	W35	00:51:30	01:24:19	01:52:50	04:08:39
16	1	111	Hildegard Kaufmann-Bader			1958	W55	00:50:50	01:25:24	01:53:40	04:09:54
17	1	104	Elisabeth Käß			1982	W30	00:51:09	01:24:42	01:57:49	04:13:40
1	1	86	Tim Hermann			1974	M40	00:34:18	00:55:03	01:14:45	02:44:06
2	1	89	Torben Hoffmeister	SV Bayreuth Triathlon		1988	MU30	00:35:03	00:55:25	01:15:49	02:46:17
3	1	152	Jan Möllers	TV48 Erlangen		1986	M30	00:35:17	00:58:22	01:17:43	02:51:22
4	2	188	Roland Rigotti	TSV 1862 Neuburg a.D.		1976	M40	00:35:45	01:01:57	01:14:05	02:51:47
5	2	121	Michael Kratzer	SLDRNG		1985	M30	00:36:23	01:00:28	01:18:06	02:54:57
6	3	237	Christian Url	DAV Deggendorf		1983	M30	00:36:58	00:59:45	01:20:12	02:56:55
7	1	140	Roman Mally			1971	M45	00:39:04	01:01:12	01:20:48	03:01:04
8	4	231	Peter Stengel			1983	M30	00:37:57	01:01:16	01:22:51	03:02:04
9	1	569	Jan Runau	La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee		1966	M50	00:39:09	01:02:47	01:22:05	03:04:01
10	2	19	Peter Blandl	Team Goku		1987	MU30	00:39:00	01:02:18	01:22:57	03:04:15
11	3	184	Michael Riechel	La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee		1972	M40	00:38:24	01:05:24	01:23:10	03:06:58
12	1	74	Jens Hanel			1979	M35	00:37:13	01:07:11	01:24:52	03:09:16
13	2	254	Frank Zimmermann	La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee		1969	M45	00:39:19	01:07:43	01:28:16	03:15:18
14	3	116	Manfred Knobloch	TSV Gerogensgmünd		1968	M45	00:40:44	01:06:35	01:28:43	03:16:02
15	4	213	Michael Schmidt	Öl-Hasen-Verein		1974	M40	00:39:39	01:05:48	01:31:28	03:16:55
16	4	117	Lutz König			1970	M45	00:40:59	01:08:43	01:28:28	03:18:10
17	3	252	Steffen Witt	Nürnberger		1989	MU30	00:41:55	01:05:43	01:32:20	03:19:58
18	5	277	Sascha Dowidat	Noris Road Runners		1976	M40	00:43:00	01:06:51	01:31:18	03:21:09
19	5	459	Harald Goldfuß			1971	M45	00:43:07	01:10:24	01:30:11	03:23:42
20	6	256	Stephan Zörner			1975	M40	00:45:03	01:09:11	01:34:07	03:28:21
21	1	7	Heinz-Werner Bader	Post-SV Nürnberg		1959	M55	00:43:06	01:11:19	01:34:31	03:28:56

Winterlaufserie Nürnberg 2015/16

Serienwertung - 14.11.2015 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Lauf1	Lauf2	Lauf3	Zeit
22	7	450	Dirk Junius			1973	M40	00:43:29	01:11:02	01:34:52	03:29:23
23	6	137	Volker Maag	Skiclub Roßtal		1968	M45	00:42:47	01:10:22	01:37:31	03:30:40
24	2	146	Reinhard Mäusbacher	Team Erdinger Alkohlfrei		1963	M50	00:45:00	01:12:27	01:38:18	03:35:45
25	2	81	Mathias Helms	Laufen gegen Leiden e.V		1977	M35	00:45:28	01:14:03	01:36:26	03:35:57
26	5	100	Sebastian Janeck			1982	M30	00:43:03	01:13:11	01:40:25	03:36:39
27	4	278	Leon jäger	Noris Road Runners		1996	MU30	00:46:46	01:16:58	01:45:28	03:49:12
28	2	29	Alexander Bübel	Team Klinikum Nürnberg		1958	M55	00:47:44	01:16:14	01:45:57	03:49:55
29	3	219	Walter Schrödel	Post SV Nürnberg		1963	M50	00:47:38	01:16:24	01:46:11	03:50:13
30	8	230	Christian Stadler	TSV Greding		1975	M40	00:46:36	01:19:53	01:52:45	03:59:14
31	9	251	Karsten Wiesner	FF Haimendorf		1975	M40	00:50:11	01:27:46	01:45:47	04:03:44
32	4	36	Johanes Diez			1965	M50	00:49:32	01:24:17	01:50:12	04:04:01
33	3	80	Udo Hellmanns			1977	M35	00:49:48	01:22:06	01:52:51	04:04:45
34	5	161	Yin Pang			1987	MU30	00:48:06	01:22:00	01:56:04	04:06:10
35	10	67	Alexander Götz	RUNTERRA		1974	M40	00:48:22	01:24:35	01:55:00	04:07:57
36	1	165	Karl-Hermann Petersen	Team Klinikum Nürnberg		1956	M60	00:49:31	01:25:13	01:54:25	04:09:09
37	5	155	Thomas Münnich			1965	M50	00:50:43	01:28:14	01:51:48	04:10:45
38	6	49	Andreas Fielitz			1966	M50	00:48:11	01:28:58	01:53:58	04:11:07
39	4	110	Michael Kattoll	Untrainerbar e.V		1980	M35	00:51:28	01:26:31	01:55:56	04:13:55
40	11	68	Andreas Götz			1974	M40	00:48:23	01:24:40	02:03:43	04:16:46
41	7	141	Rolf Malter			1965	M50	00:55:01	01:30:19	02:02:47	04:28:07
42	6	279	Sebastian Waldmann	Noris Road Runners		1987	MU30	00:54:11	01:41:54	02:03:44	04:39:49